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Self-Realization Fellowship 

February/March 2026 Announcements 

Welcome to the Princeton Meditation Group of Self Realization Fellowship. The following are special 
announcements related to certain events over the next couple months. 

Sun. Feb 1  General Business Meeting – Following Services: 12:15 p.m.  
 
Mon. Feb 2  Monthly 3 Hour Monday Night Meditation Service:  

6:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
 

Sat. Feb 14  Monthly 3 Hour 2nd Saturday Meditation Service:  
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 
Sun. Feb 15  Sunday Morning Extended Meditation Service: 

Meditation Service 9:00 a.m. - 10:50 a.m. 
SRF Livestream: 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 
Sun Feb 22 PMG Potluck Social - Join us for a Potluck Social on Sunday, 2/22/2026, following 

services at 12 noon. Please bring your favorite vegan/vegetarian dish or dessert and sign 
up in the bookroom if you plan to attend. All are welcome! Jai Guru! 

 
Sun. Mar 1  Service Readers & Ushers Meeting: Following Services: 12:15 p.m. 
 
Mon. Mar 2  NO MONDAY 3-HOUR MEDITATION SERVICE: 
   Due to the Special Commemoration Services this week 
 
Saturday Mar 7 Commemoration of the Mahasamadhi of Paramahansa Yogananda 
    
   6:30 p.m. – Meditation Service 
   7:30 p.m. – Commemoration Service* 
      
Monday Mar 9 Commemoration of the Mahasamadhi of Sri Yukteswar 
 
   6:30 p.m. – Meditation Service 
   7:30 p.m. – Commemoration Service* 
 
Sat. Mar 14  Monthly 3 Hour 2nd Saturday Meditation Service:  

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
 
Sun. Mar 15  Sunday Morning Extended Meditation Service  

Meditation Service: 9:00 a.m. - 10:50 a.m. 
SRF Livestream: 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 
Fri. April 3rd  Good Friday – The Chapel will be open from 12:00 noon – 3:00 p.m. 
   *There will be a service from 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
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Sun. April 5th Easter Sunday Sunrise Service 
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.  
Outside in the Chapel courtyard. 

  *Light breakfast from 9:15 a.m. – 9:45 a.m. 
 
Easter Sunday Reading Service – 10:00 a.m. - Noon 

 


